ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
4651-C-6-9389
4651-C-6-9391

4651-C-6-9392
4651-C-6-9393
4651-C-6-9395
4651-C-6-9397

4651-C-6-9398

4651-C-7-9399
4651-C-7-9400
4651-C-7-9402
4651-C-7-9404
4651-C-9-9405
4651-C-9-9406
4651-C-9-9407
4651-C-9-9408
4651-C-9-9410

4651

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
NAWAL FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ARSHIYAN
NAIM

MEHRAB KHALID MEMON
RIYA RAJANI
IMAAN AHMED ANWAR ALI

MOHAMMAD HAROON
AHMED

MUHAMMAD FUZAIL ALI
KHAN

HAFSA WAHAI

HAMZA FAZAL

MAHAD AAMIR MUGHAL
EMAN FATIMA

SHANZEY

HASHAAM BAIG

SHAZ

ABYANUDDIN

ASHISH KUMAR

ST. MICHAELS CONVENT SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
ALTAF HUSSAIN
NAIM AKHTER

KHALID MEHMOOD MEMON
KAPIL DEV

AHMED ANWAR ALI

HARIS SHUAIB AHMED

SOHAIL ALI KHAN

WAHAJ ALI

MEMOOD

AAMIR AHMED MUGHAL
JAN MUHAMMAD

ASIF IFTIKHAR

TARIQ BAIG

PIYAR ALI KHOWAIJA
ZAINUDDIN AHMED ANSARI
MADHOO MAL

GRADE
6
6
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OBT. %AGE
82.22%
64.44%

64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%

68.89%

64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
82.22%
64.44%
68.89%
82.22%
68.89%
68.89%

GRADE
B+
C

o O O 0

B+
C
C+
B+
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 16
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